ESTHETICS

*Prices below are starting price

WAXING&TINTING

Facial Waxing
Body Waxing
Brow Tint
Lash Tint

LASHES & BROWS

Brow Lamination

Lash Lift

Lash Extensions Fill In
Lash Extension Full Set

FACIALS

45 Min
60 Min
90 Min
Seasonal Facials

ADVANCED ESTHETICS
Chemical Peel

Dermaplaning
Hydrafacial

Hydrafacial Body

See Descriptions Below

$15
$40
$20
$23

$70
$70
$55
$125

$75
$100
$120
$150

$100

$55
$199
$199




ADVANCED ESTHETICS

Chemical Peel
A technique used to improve and smooth the texture of the skin.
The peel is applied to the skin that causes it to exfoliate and
eventually peel off.

Dermaplaning
This skin treatment uses an exfoliating blade to skim dead skin
cells and hair from your face. It is used to remove “peach fuzz,”
the short, soft hairs on your face. Dermaplaning can be used for
any skin type and anyone with acne scars.
Available as an add on to facial services for $35

Hydrafacial
Hydrafacial is a non-invasive, multi-step skincare treatment
designed to rejuvenate and improve the overall appearance of
the skin. It combines several advanced techniques, such as
exfoliation, deep cleansing, extraction, hydration, and
antioxidant infusion, to provide a comprehensive facial
treatment.

Hydrafacial Body
Back Signature Hydrafacial- $199 / $125 add-on
Back Clarifying Hydrafacial- $219 / $145 add-on

Neck & Decollete Hydrafacial- $129 / $95 add-on

Hands- $59 / $40 add-on
Arms- $199 / $125 add-on



