ESTHETICS

*Prices below are starting price

WAXING&TINTING	
Facial Waxing	\$15
Body Waxing	\$40
Brow Tint	\$20
Lash Tint	\$23
LASHES & BROWS	
Brow Lamination	\$70
Lash Lift	\$70
Lash Extensions Fill In	\$55
Lash Extension Full Set	\$125
FACIALS	
45 Min	\$75
60 Min	\$100
90 Min	\$120
Seasonal Facials	\$150
ADVANCED ESTHETICS	
Chemical Peel	\$100
Dermaplaning	\$55
Hydrafacial	\$199
Hydrafacial Body	\$199
See Descriptions Below	ΨΙ

ADVANCED ESTHETICS

Chemical Peel

A technique used to improve and smooth the texture of the skin. The peel is applied to the skin that causes it to exfoliate and eventually peel off.

Dermaplaning

This skin treatment uses an exfoliating blade to skim dead skin cells and hair from your face. It is used to remove "peach fuzz," the short, soft hairs on your face. Dermaplaning can be used for any skin type and anyone with acne scars.

Available as an add on to facial services for \$35

Hydrafacial

Hydrafacial is a non-invasive, multi-step skincare treatment designed to rejuvenate and improve the overall appearance of the skin. It combines several advanced techniques, such as exfoliation, deep cleansing, extraction, hydration, and antioxidant infusion, to provide a comprehensive facial treatment.

Hydrafacial Body Back Signature Hydrafacial- \$199 / \$125 add-on Back Clarifying Hydrafacial- \$219 / \$145 add-on

Neck & Decollete Hydrafacial- \$129 / \$95 add-on

Hands- \$59 / \$40 add-on Arms- \$199 / \$125 add-on